1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
IP Surveillance
VPort 364A Series
Excellent video quality, 4-channel H.264/MJPEG industrial
video encoders
The VPort 364A is a 4-channel industrial video encoder that supports
the H.264 video compression algorithm, which uses less bandwidth
than other video compression standards; the VPort 364A provides

IP Surveillance
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated J. 27, 2012. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60°C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
10/100/1000
BaseT(X)
Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
VPort 364A VPort 364A-T 1 – –
VPort 364A-M-SC VPort 364A-M-SC-T – 1 –
VPort 364A-S-SC VPort 364A-S-SC-T – – 1
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
30.5 (12.0)
30.5 (12.0)